

L054 TO SONBARSA

1235

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Supaul

DIVISION

Kishanpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Agency-- Sikkim & Co. may.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
 पुल में कुल 100 (एक सौ) मरानि के
 अंकित हुए हैं, जो श्री शिव शंकर प्रसाद
 सह अफिम ग्राह कारी विभाग, कार्य
 आवर समस्त बिशनपुर के नाम से
 निर्धारित किया जाता है।

Y. K. Singh.
 Y. K. Singh.

15/3/19

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

BUPAUL

15.03.19

L 054 Suburb

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1235

ABST BACT of COST

1.1. > Providing & fixing of B.M
Pillars — do —

Qty = 1 Nos. (Vide T.M.B. Pg-8)

@ 4541.07 Rs/Nos — Rs - 4541 = 00

2.2. > P/V and fixing of Reference
Pillars — do —

Qty = 6.0 Nos. (Vide T.M.B. Pg-8)

@ 2092.6 Rs/No — Rs 12556 = 00

3 > clearing & grubbing
Road land — do —

Qty — 0.5075 Heet (Vide T.M.B. Pg-8)

@ 50148.62 Rs/Heet — Rs - 25450 = 00

Continuation

Total = 42547 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23.) Road marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic comp. in B.T-Portion					
Qty = 200.00 m ² (vide T.M.B.Pg-17)					
② 867.77 Rs/m ² - Ps. 1,73,553.20					
24.) Road marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic compound in P.C.C. portion					
Qty = 90.0 m ² (vide T.M.B.Pg-17)					

② 970.56 Rs/m² - Ps. 87,300.20
 Total Rs = 95,578.20

As per Agreement 10% (-)
 = 9,55,578.20

Total Rs = 86,00,200.20

Less previous Bill

amount (-) 65,79,985.20

Total Rs = 20,20,215.20

Less previous Bill

amount (-) 8,08,086.00

Total Rs = 12,12,129.20

Less previous Bill

amount (-) Rs. 6,06,065.00

Total Rs = 6,06,064.00

8/10/23
 10/10/23
 11/10/23

Continuation